
3

2 0

3 3 1

2

0 1

0 0

0 0

3 2

2

1 3

3 2

0 1
0

1 2

1 2

1

0 1

2 0

1 3

1

2 1

2 2

3 3

1 0

2 2

1

1

0

1

3 2

1

1

3 0

3

2 2

3

3

2 1

1

0
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笠 間早耶香・関 ゆるり （ 高 瀬 ）

46 マズデンアメリア美月・馬場朱々音 （ 郡山二 ）

47 湯 本 綾 羽 ・ 阿 部 和 叶 （ 郡山一 ）

48 伊 藤 愛 里 ・ 佐 藤 愛 （ 郡山三 ）

佐久間千夏・菅家 真帆 （ 守 山 ）

50 新 田 彩 乃 ・ 吉 村 壱 葉 （ 西 田 ）

51 吉 田 千 夏 ・ 三 瓶 歩 美 （ 御 舘 ）

52

（ 郡山六 ）

（ 逢 瀬 ）

（ 大 槻 ）

（ 郡山四 ）

（ 郡山三 ）

（ 郡山五 ）

（ 行 健 ）

（ 小原田 ）

45

49

（ 緑ヶ丘 ）

（ザベリオ）

（ 高 瀬 ）

（ 郡山七 ）

（ 安積二 ）

（ 守 山 ）

（ 富 田 ）

（ 郡山二 ）

（ 西 田 ）

（ 郡山一 ）

（ 郡山七 ）

（ 明 健 ）

（ 日和田 ）

（ 湖 南 ）

（ 御 舘 ）

（ 湖 南 ）

（ 守 山 ）

（ 郡山二 ）

（ 郡山四 ）

（ 富 田 ）

（ 高 瀬 ）

（ 西 田 ）

（ 明 健 ）

（ 郡山一 ）

（ 郡山三 ）

（ 郡山六 ）

（ザベリオ）

依田 愛佳・関根 由莉

（ 緑ヶ丘 ）

（ 行 健 ）

（ 逢 瀬 ）

（ 安積二 ）

（ 大 槻 ）

（ 日和田 ）

（ 郡山五 ）

（ 御 舘 ）

影山三彩希・梶原 未結

渡部 莉央・伊東 涼香

古川 未空・佐藤 美緒

渡 邊 雅 ・ 山口 真歩

芳賀 菜睦・佐藤あかね

岩見 亜紀・齋藤日千花

小林 美月・二文字屋遥

安藤 帆風・熊澤 朋香

（ 小原田 ）

吉田 真唯・森谷菜々美

草野 柚花・川名 礼華

大橋ミチヨ・近藤 史佳

髙橋 明花・福島 桃花

大和田樹李・横田明日香

関根 朱里・芥川 結奏

細田 彩花・吉成 理緒

渡辺 莉子・本田 志乃

栁沼綺愛羅・大戸 彩愛

佐野 綾音・遠藤 陽菜

古宮 美都・遠藤 愛生

渡邊 陽菜・髙橋 綾音

石田さくら・鈴木 那奈

武田わかな・加茂 葵

大内 綾乃・小山 絢圭

渡邉 新菜・安田 奈央

藤 井 日 和 ・鹿 野 愛

丹野 由梨・愛知 虹美

福江奈々花・矢吹里桜奈

宗像あやか・影山 綾香

栁 沼 夢 ・ 岩崎 伶樺

本田 智夏・小松 朋佳

新田 美緒・佐藤 風夏

吉田 笑琉・成田 結衣

寺 山 舞 ・宗 形 和佳

43

44

39

40

41

42

22

23

24

13

14

15

16

17

18

佐浦 真美・柳沼 里歩

田中 柚妃・髙橋 優美

吉田 怜未・茅原 菜々

國分 晴菜・國分 智咲

西村 千空・菅野 美花

宍戸くらら・石井 弥空

髙久 美玖・小田桐亜美

影山 千歩・舘野 朋恵

菅野 知香・松本 莉奈

長田 未来・荒木 優花

37

38

31

32

33

34

35

36

25

26

27

28

29

30

19

20

21

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

倉 兼 雛 ・ 佐 藤 和 （ 郡山六 ）

53 菊池カンナ・熊田 真子 （ 郡山七 ）

54 森 岡 愛 翔 ・ 生 江 蒼 依 （ 湖 南 ）

55 髙 久 真 衣 ・ 久 保 沼 心 （ 安積二 ）

56 長 谷 川 凜 ・ 七 海 詩 音 （ 富 田 ）

57 安 田 愛 歌 ・ 橋 本 美 穂 （ 逢 瀬 ）

58 橋 本 想 乃 ・ 三 浦 も え （ 郡山五 ）

59 若松 心和・内山はずき （ 小原田 ）

60 岩 澤 杏 優 ・ 本 田 彩 乃 （ 郡山四 ）

61 鈴 木 茉 央 ・ 高 橋 希 彩 （ 行 健 ）

62 浅野帆乃夏・鈴木 菜愛 （ 明 健 ）

63 原 碧 紗 ・ 舟 橋 梨 子 （ 日和田 ）

64 安 藤 理 子 ・ 加 藤 柚 希 （ 緑ヶ丘 ）

65 遠 藤 愛 梨 ・ 永 沢 未 来 （ 大 槻 ）

66 横田なつみ・白江 琉華 （ザベリオ）

67 入倉 美琴・橋本みゆき （ 郡山四 ）

68 佐々木唯衣・内山三彩子 （ザベリオ）

69 大和田鈴香・根本 未羽 （ 守 山 ）

70 伊東 華乃・大坂妃皇子 （ 行 健 ）

71 平 栗 萌 愛 ・ 菅 野 楓 月 （ 郡山三 ）

72 古 川 智 穂 ・ 小 椋 咲 弥 （ 湖 南 ）

73 会田莉里佳・遠田 花寧 （ 緑ヶ丘 ）

74 吉 田 百 花 ・ 安 藤 愛 （ 郡山六 ）

75 小林帆乃華・森田 紫保 （ 郡山七 ）

76 相 樂 ゆ い ・ 土 田 真 寛 （ 高 瀬 ）

（ 日和田 ）

82 石井のどか・厚海 香奈 （ 西 田 ）

77 深 堀 琴 音 ・ 郡 山 千 尋 （ 逢 瀬 ）

78 相樂 紗希・影山ひなた （ 大 槻 ）

79 佐久間日詩・角田 美夢 （ 安積二 ）

平成２９年度　郡山市中体連新人総合大会ソフトテニス競技　女子個人戦

86 玉 川 愛 海 ・ 宮 崎 由 依 （ 明 健 ）

87 武 藤 由 奈 ・ 円 谷 結 （ 富 田 ）

88 渡 邊 知 紗 ・ 鈴 木 美 帆 （ 御 舘 ）

83 橋 本 和 恵 ・ 末 永 莉 和 （ 郡山二 ）

84 熊 田 乃 彩 ・ 熊 田 結 真 （ 郡山一 ）

85 西 勝 萌 愛 ・ 関 和 美 稀 （ 小原田 ）

80 石 田 千 佳 ・ 橋 本 美 咲 （ 郡山五 ）

81 工藤かなえ・佐藤 奈緒


